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Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA ALL COMERS POWPKL/MSWP/MILO 2024

Trek Latihan MSN, Bukit Jalil, Kuala Lumpu
02 - 03 March 2024

Power by IGIS

219 - Melempar Cakera Wanita - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Group 1 Start Time: 01:41 pm

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 Remark

1 275 SASHA ALYSSA PHILIP MSN SELANGOR 31.77 31.07
1 31.77  

2 643 GOH KAI LING PULAU PINANG 30.52 30.52
1  

3 224 NUR FATIN SYAHIRAH
BINTI MOHAMAD SUKOR AMJAY 30.41 30.41

1  

4 282 NUR ADILA BINTI TUAH MSN SELANGOR 29.38 29.38
1  

5 276 INTAN NURAINI BINTI
JAMALUDIN MSN SELANGOR 29.01 29.01

1  

6 283 NUR NAZAFIESHA HILD MSN SELANGOR 27.31 27.31
1  

7 808 XUAN LIM SUKMA JOHOR 25.88 25.88
1  

8 184 CORINNE TAN LING GUI MUAR CHUNG HWA
HIGH SCHOOL 24.77 24.77

1  

9 397 SAJINITHIRA MUTHAN QUANTUM
ATHLETICS 23.46 23.46

1  

10 772 NURAQILAH BT MOHD
SAFEEI PERAK 22.25 22.25

1  

11 630 SITI ANNUR NADIERA
BINTI ABDULLAH ALPHA SSN JOHOR 20.63 20.63

1  

12 112 CHIU LIN MELAKA 19.41 19.41
1  

13 398 YAP QINYI QUANTUM
ATHLETICS 18.78 18.78

1  

14 896 CHEONG WEI XUAN SEK. MEN. KUEN
CHENG 18.48 18.48

1  

15 225 DAMIA DARWISYA BINTI
MOHD SANY AMJAY 17.52 17.52

1  
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Group 1 Start Time: 01:41 pm

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 Remark

16 183 LYN SEE MUAR CHUNG HWA
HIGH SCHOOL 16.39 16.39

1  

17 180 NG GEAK XUAN MUAR CHUNG HWA
HIGH SCHOOL 16.05 16.05

1  
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Melempar Cakera Wanita
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 275 SASHA ALYSSA PHILIP MSN SELANGOR 31.77

2 1 643 GOH KAI LING PULAU PINANG 30.52

3 1 224 NUR FATIN SYAHIRAH BINTI MOHAMAD SUKOR AMJAY 30.41

4 1 282 NUR ADILA BINTI TUAH MSN SELANGOR 29.38

5 1 276 INTAN NURAINI BINTI JAMALUDIN MSN SELANGOR 29.01

6 1 283 NUR NAZAFIESHA HILD MSN SELANGOR 27.31

7 1 808 XUAN LIM SUKMA JOHOR 25.88

8 1 184 CORINNE TAN LING GUI
MUAR CHUNG

HWA HIGH
SCHOOL

24.77

9 1 397 SAJINITHIRA MUTHAN QUANTUM
ATHLETICS 23.46

10 1 772 NURAQILAH BT MOHD SAFEEI PERAK 22.25

11 1 630 SITI ANNUR NADIERA BINTI ABDULLAH ALPHA SSN
JOHOR 20.63

12 1 112 CHIU LIN MELAKA 19.41

13 1 398 YAP QINYI QUANTUM
ATHLETICS 18.78

14 1 896 CHEONG WEI XUAN SEK. MEN. KUEN
CHENG 18.48

15 1 225 DAMIA DARWISYA BINTI MOHD SANY AMJAY 17.52

16 1 183 LYN SEE
MUAR CHUNG

HWA HIGH
SCHOOL

16.39

17 1 180 NG GEAK XUAN
MUAR CHUNG

HWA HIGH
SCHOOL

16.05
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